
NORTH ORANGE COUNTY

JOB FAIR
Thursday, March 29, 2012

9:00 AM – 2:00 PM
Brea Community Center
695 East Madison Way

Brea, CA 92821

 Free Admission
 Free Parking

 Free Resume Critique
 Bring Copies of Your Resume

 Dress Professionally

For more information call 
714-670-0100

www.jobsoc.org     www.ocwib.org

Veteran JobSeekers Welcome

Orange County
Workforce Investment Board

Linking Business & People Assemblyman
Chris Norby



NORTH ORANGE COUNTY

JOB FAIR

This WIA Title I-financially assisted program or activity is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. If 
you need special assistance to participate in this program, call (714) 670-0100. TDD/TTY users, please call the California Relay Service at (800) 735-2922 or 711. Please call 48 hours in 
advance to allow the One-Stop Center Satellite to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this program.

Job Fair Readiness Workshop
How to Successfully Navigate a Job Fair

Tips to prepare for a job fair
•	 Addressing employers who require “apply online only”
•	 Working the room
•	 Employer follow up
•	 How to complete a job application

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM
at the ONE-STOP CENTER BUENA PARK

6281 Beach Blvd., Suite 302
Buena Park, CA 90621

714-562-9200
 

Friday, February 03, 2012
Friday, February 10, 2012
Friday, February 17, 2012
Friday, February 24, 2012

Friday, March 02, 2012
Friday, March 09, 2012
Friday, March 16, 2012
Friday, March 23, 2012
Friday, March 30, 2012

Friday, April 06, 2012
Friday, April 13, 2012
Friday, April 20, 2012
Friday, April 27, 2012


